and e-mail of sender, if the sender is not the acquirer N.A

a. Date of report 10/02/2026
b. Whether report has been submitted to SEBI within 21 working days from the

date of the acquisition
Yes

c. Whether the report is accompanied with fees as required under Regulation
10(7)

The application fees of INR 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty
Thousand) plus GST has been paid to SEBI via RTGS/NEFT vide UTR
HDFCH00796319345 on 10/02/2026. Proof of Payment is enclosed as
Annexure-I

a. Whether the report has been filed with the Stock Exchanges where the shares
of the Company are listed atleast 4 working days before the date of the